Action
Termination
Transfer
New Hire
New Hire
New Hire
New Hire
New Hire
New Hire
New Hire
New Hire
New Hire
New Hire
New Hire
New Hire
New Hire
Termination
Termination
New Hire
New Hire
Termination
Termination
Transfer
Termination
Termination
Termination
New Hire
Termination
Termination
Termination
New Hire
Termination

Department

Landscape Maintenance
CEP

General Office

CEP

Facilities / Fleet
Facilities / Fleet
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance

Permits, Rentals and Concess'n

Law Enforcement

Law Enforcement

Law Enforcement

Law Enforcement

Law Enforcement

Law Enforcement
Facilities / Fleet
Resource Management
CEP

General Office

Permits, Rentals and Concess'n

Resource Management
Landscape Maintenance
Facilities / Fleet

General Office
Landscape Maintenance
Finance & Admin

CEP

General Office

Law Enforcement
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance

Forest Preserves EAR 3rd Quarter-2016

Title
Division Superintendent
Naturalist |

Stewardship Program Aide

Seasonal Recreation Aide
Intern

Painter

Intern

Serviceman |

Seasonal Event Aide
Police Officer-FPD
Police Officer-FPD
Police Officer-FPD
Police Officer-FPD
Police Officer-FPD
Police Officer-FPD
Maintenance Mechanic

Resource Management Aide -FPD

Naturalist |

Intern

Admin Assistant Il
Resource Technician
Asst Div Superintendent
Painter

Intern

Asst Div Superintendent
Administrative Analyst IV
Intern

Intern

Police Officer-FPD

Asst Div Superintendent
Seasonal Laborer

Effective Date

07/05/2016
07/05/2016
07/08/2016
07/08/2016
07/08/2016
07/08/2016
07/08/2016
07/08/2016
07/08/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/15/2016
07/18/2016
07/21/2016
07/21/2016
07/21/2016
07/27/2016
07/29/2016
07/31/2016
08/01/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/05/2016
08/06/2016
08/11/2016



Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
New Hire

Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
New Hire

Forest Preserves EAR 3rd Quarter-2016

Permits, Rentals and Concess'n
Finance & Admin

Legal Department

CEP

CEP

Landscape Maintenance
Permits, Rentals and Concess'n
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance

CEP

CEP

CEP

CEP

CEP

CEP

CEP

CEP

CEP

CEP

CEP

CEP

CEP

CEP

Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance

Law Enforcement

Permits, Rentals and Concess'n
Permits, Rentals and Concess'n
Facilities / Fleet

Seasonal Laborer
Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Laborer
Concession Aide

Asst Div Superintendent

Clerk V

Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Intern

Intern

Naturalist Aide
Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Laborer

Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Police Officer-FPD
Seasonal Permit Aide
Seasonal Permit Aide
Intern

08/11/2016
08/12/2016
08/12/2016
08/18/2016
08/18/2016
08/18/2016
08/18/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/22/2016
08/23/2016
08/27/2016
08/27/2016
08/27/2016
08/28/2016
08/28/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
08/31/2016
09/02/2016



New Hire

Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
New Hire

New Hire

New Hire

New Hire

New Hire

New Hire

Termination
New Hire

Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination

Law Enforcement
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Law Enforcement
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
CEP

CEP

CEP

Facilities / Fleet
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance

Permits, Rentals and Concess'n

CEP

Permits, Rentals and Concess'n

Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Facilities / Fleet

Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance

Forest Preserves EAR 3rd Quarter-2016

Police Officer-FPD
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Police Officer-FPD

Light Equipment Operator

Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Recreation Aide
Seasonal Recreation Aide
Seasonal Recreation Aide
Painter

Laborer

Serviceman |

Event Aide

Naturalist Aide

Event Aide

Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Maintenance Mechanic
Laborer

Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer

09/02/2016
09/03/2016
09/04/2016
09/06/2016
09/07/2016
09/09/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/16/2016
09/21/2016
09/23/2016
09/24/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/28/2016
09/28/2016
09/28/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016



Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
Termination
New Hire

New Hire

New Hire

New Hire

New Hire

New Hire

Termination

Forest Preserves EAR 3rd Quarter-2016

Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance

Law Enforcement

Permits, Rentals and Concess'n
Permits, Rentals and Concess'n
Landscape Maintenance
Permits, Rentals and Concess'n
Permits, Rentals and Concess'n
Permits, Rentals and Concess'n
Resource Management
Resource Management
Landscape Maintenance

Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Seasonal Laborer
Police Officer-FPD
Event Aide
Seasonal Laborer
Serviceman |
Permit Aide
Permit Aide
Permit Assistant
Intern

Resource Technician

Laborer

09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016



New Hires
Promotions
Terminations
Transfers

New Hires
Promotions
Terminations
Transfers

New Hires
Promotions
Terminations
Transfers

New Hires
Promotions
Terminations
Transfers

Facilities & Fleet
4

0
3
0

Law Enforcement
7

0

4

0

Finance & Admin
1

0

1

0

CEP
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Landscape Maintenance
7

0

44

1

Resource Management
2

0

2

0

Human Resources

0

0

0

0

Planning and Development
0

0
0
0

General Office
2

0
2
0

Permits, Rentals and Concessions
4

0
9
0

Legal

o - O



