Action	Department	Title	Effective Date
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Division Superintendent	07/05/2016
Transfer	CEP	Naturalist I	07/05/2016
New Hire	General Office	Stewardship Program Aide	07/08/2016
New Hire	CEP	Seasonal Recreation Aide	07/08/2016
New Hire	Facilities / Fleet	Intern	07/08/2016
New Hire	Facilities / Fleet	Painter	07/08/2016
New Hire	Landscape Maintenance	Intern	07/08/2016
New Hire	Landscape Maintenance	Serviceman I	07/08/2016
New Hire	Permits, Rentals and Concess'n	Seasonal Event Aide	07/08/2016
New Hire	Law Enforcement	Police Officer-FPD	07/11/2016
New Hire	Law Enforcement	Police Officer-FPD	07/11/2016
New Hire	Law Enforcement	Police Officer-FPD	07/11/2016
New Hire	Law Enforcement	Police Officer-FPD	07/11/2016
New Hire	Law Enforcement	Police Officer-FPD	07/11/2016
New Hire	Law Enforcement	Police Officer-FPD	07/11/2016
Termination	Facilities / Fleet	Maintenance Mechanic	07/12/2016
Termination	Resource Management	Resource Management Aide -FPD	07/12/2016
New Hire	CEP	Naturalist I	07/15/2016
New Hire	General Office	Intern	07/18/2016
Termination	Permits, Rentals and Concess'n	Admin Assistant II	07/21/2016
Termination	Resource Management	Resource Technician	07/21/2016
Transfer	Landscape Maintenance	Asst Div Superintendent	07/21/2016
Termination	Facilities / Fleet	Painter	07/27/2016
Termination	General Office	Intern	07/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Asst Div Superintendent	07/31/2016
New Hire	Finance & Admin	Administrative Analyst IV	08/01/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/04/2016
Termination	General Office	Intern	08/04/2016
Termination	Law Enforcement	Police Officer-FPD	08/05/2016
New Hire	Landscape Maintenance	Asst Div Superintendent	08/06/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	08/11/2016

Termination	Permits, Rentals and Concess'n	Seasonal Laborer	08/11/2016
Termination	Finance & Admin	Intern	08/12/2016
Termination	Legal Department	Intern	08/12/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/18/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/18/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Laborer	08/18/2016
Termination	Permits, Rentals and Concess'n	Concession Aide	08/18/2016
New Hire	Landscape Maintenance	Asst Div Superintendent	08/19/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Clerk V	08/19/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	08/22/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	08/23/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/27/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/27/2016
Termination	CEP	Naturalist Aide	08/27/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/28/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/28/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/31/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/31/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/31/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/31/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/31/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/31/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/31/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/31/2016
Termination	CEP	Intern	08/31/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Laborer	08/31/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	08/31/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	08/31/2016
Termination	Law Enforcement	Police Officer-FPD	08/31/2016
Termination	Permits, Rentals and Concess'n	Seasonal Permit Aide	08/31/2016
Termination	Permits, Rentals and Concess'n	Seasonal Permit Aide	08/31/2016
New Hire	Facilities / Fleet	Intern	09/02/2016

New Hire	Law Enforcement	Police Officer-FPD	09/02/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/03/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/04/2016
Termination	Law Enforcement	Police Officer-FPD	09/06/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Light Equipment Operator	09/07/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/09/2016
New Hire	CEP	Seasonal Recreation Aide	09/16/2016
New Hire	CEP	Seasonal Recreation Aide	09/16/2016
New Hire	CEP	Seasonal Recreation Aide	09/16/2016
New Hire	Facilities / Fleet	Painter	09/16/2016
New Hire	Landscape Maintenance	Laborer	09/16/2016
New Hire	Landscape Maintenance	Serviceman I	09/16/2016
Termination	Permits, Rentals and Concess'n	Event Aide	09/21/2016
New Hire	CEP	Naturalist Aide	09/23/2016
Termination	Permits, Rentals and Concess'n	Event Aide	09/24/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/27/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/27/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/27/2016
Termination	Facilities / Fleet	Maintenance Mechanic	09/28/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Laborer	09/28/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/28/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016

Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
Termination	Law Enforcement	Police Officer-FPD	09/29/2016
Termination	Permits, Rentals and Concess'n	Event Aide	09/29/2016
Termination	Permits, Rentals and Concess'n	Seasonal Laborer	09/29/2016
New Hire	Landscape Maintenance	Serviceman I	09/30/2016
New Hire	Permits, Rentals and Concess'n	Permit Aide	09/30/2016
New Hire	Permits, Rentals and Concess'n	Permit Aide	09/30/2016
New Hire	Permits, Rentals and Concess'n	Permit Assistant	09/30/2016
New Hire	Resource Management	Intern	09/30/2016
New Hire	Resource Management	Resource Technician	09/30/2016
Termination	Landscape Maintenance	Laborer	09/30/2016

	Facilities & Fleet	Landscape Maintenance	General Office
New Hires	4	7	2
Promotions	0	0	0
Terminations	3	44	2
Transfers	0	1	0
	Law Enforcement	Resource Management	Permits, Rentals and Concessions
New Hires	7	2	4
Promotions	0	0	0
Terminations	4	2	9
Transfers	0	0	0
	Finance & Admin	Human Resources	Legal
New Hires	1	0	0
Promotions	0	0	0
Terminations	1	0	1
Transfers	0	0	0
	СЕР	Planning and Development	
New Hires	6	0	
Promotions	0	0	
Terminations	17	0	
Transfers	1	0	